"TOYO" TOOL BOXES - Japan
144
NO. S 40-6    "TOYO" TOOL BOX ST SERIES
2-staged tool box with 8 adjustable compartments.
Item No. W D H Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs/ctn) (pc)
  040-06-ST350 350   Upper 80 x 2 60 9
  Lower 160 105
Adjustable compartments for quantity and space, automatic opening/closing cover.
NO. S 40-7    "TOYO" TOOL BOX GL SERIES
GL-350
GL-410
GL-470
Item No. W D H Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs/ctn) (pc)
  040-07-GL350 350   Upper 110 x 2 65 4
  Lower 220 110
  040-07-GL410 410   Upper 110 x 2 65 4
  Lower 220 110
  040-07-GL470 470   Upper 110 x 2 65 4
  Lower 220 110
NO. S 40-9  "TOYO" TOOL BOX GT SERIES
Most suitable for housing parts/tools in large quantities. Adjustable compartments for
quantity and space.
Model GT-410 & GT-470 with four caster wheels.
GT-350
GT-410 with wheels
GT-470 with wheels
Item No. W D H Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs/ctn) (pc)
  040-09-GT350 350 Upper 110 x 2 65 4
Center 110 x 2 55
Lower 220 110
  040-09-GT410 410 Upper 110 x 2 65 3
Center 110 x 2 55
Lower 220 110
  040-09-GT470 470 Upper 110 x 2 65 3
Center 110 x 2 55
Lower 220 110
PT-360
NO. S 40-10   "TOYO" TOOL BOX PT SERIES
Upper layer with one plastic lift-out tray with compartments. Lower layer empty.
ST-350
Adjustable
Compartments
Item No. W D H Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs/ctn) (pc)
  040-10-PT360 360 200 150 6